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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 22nd round, Match #154

Friday, 15.04.2016, 15:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

91 Vartsaba Ihor
3 Lopyronok Maksym
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav
14 Cheberiachko Ievgenii
17 Balaniuk Denys
21 Larin Oleksii
25 Kogut Igor
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
99 Lunov Maksym

Substitutes
1 Bashtanenko Oleksii
8 Kireev Vitalii
9 Vakulko Yurii
11 Liedniev Bohdan
20 Kozhushko Oleh
24 Paliukh Serhii
16 Cheberko Yevhen

29 Pogorilyy Sergiy
25 Yemelianov Vladyslav
9 Shevchenko Nazarii
24 Datsenko Semen
30 Kopyna Yurii
6 Mykhailovskyi Illia
32 Raliuchenko Andrii
8 Kraev Vladyslav
77 Napolov Serhii
22 Synytsia Oleg
13 Demidov Kyrylo

Substitutes
75 Denchuk Artur
17 Holovatenko Andrii
3 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
19 Koshman Ihor
5 Sydorenko Vladyslav
4 Buhal Hlib
11 Chehurko Yehor

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 22nd round, Match #154
Friday, 15.04.2016, 15:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Dnipro» Dnipro 1 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr 6'

25 Kogut Igor 30'

33' 9 Shevchenko Nazarii

36' 13 Demidov Kyrylo

45+2' 77 Napolov Serhii

46' 6 Mykhailovskyi Illia
19 Koshman Ihor

25 Kogut Igor
9 Vakulko Yurii 46'

17 Balaniuk Denys
20 Kozhushko Oleh 58'

65' 8 Kraev Vladyslav
11 Chehurko Yehor

9 Vakulko Yurii 66'

66' 22 Synytsia Oleg

68' 32 Raliuchenko Andrii
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
11 Liedniev Bohdan 75'

88' 77 Napolov Serhii
17 Holovatenko Andrii

90+2' 19 Koshman Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


